
P R O C E D U R E S

S E L Z N I C K  O R A L  S U R G E R Y
F O R  P A T I E N T S  W I T H O U T  I N S U R A N C E

P R I C I N G

C O S T

Consultation

Panoramic X-Ray

Cone Beam CT

Deep Sedation

 $ 200

 $ 150

 $ 350

 $ 500

T E E T H  T Y P E C O S T

1 Wisdom Tooth
(includes deep sedation) 

20% off MILITARY DISCOUNT

2 Wisdom Teeth
(includes deep sedation) 

3 Wisdom Teeth
(includes deep sedation) 

 $ 999

 $ 1299

 $ 1499


