PRICING

FOR PATIENTS WITHOUT INSURANCE

SELZNICK ORAL SURGERY

PROCEDURES	COST
Consultation	\$ 200
Panoramic X-Ray	\$ 150
Cone Beam CT	\$ 350
Deep Sedation	\$ 500
TEETH TYPE	COST
1 Wisdom Tooth (includes deep sedation)	\$ 999
2 Wisdom Teeth (includes deep sedation)	\$ 1299
3 Wisdom Teeth (includes deep sedation)	\$ 1499